

---

## **FURTUNE HIDRAULICE SI ACCESORII SUDURA**

I.D.: 88877366

---

Data publicarii	30.10.23	Coduri CPV	44165100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.197,52 RON - 1.197,52 RON

---

Descriere: FURTUN 2SN DN12 - 2200 = 2 BUC \* 116.00 RON = 232.00 RON DISC NORTON 125x1.6 = 25 BUC \* 4.05 RON = 101.25 RON DISC NORTON 230x1.9 = 25 BUC \* 10.34 RON = 258.50 RON ELECTROZI OK 43.33 X 2.5 = 4.8 KG \* 21.358 RON = 102.52 RON BURGHII 338 CO5 #12 = 5 BUC \* 42.92 RON = 214.60 RON BURGHII 338 CO5 #10 = 5 BUC \* 27.79 RON = 138.95 RON BURGHII 338 CO5 #06 = 10 BUC \* 8.63 RON = 86.30 RON BURGHII 338 CO5 #05 = 10 BUC \* 6.34 RON = 63.40 RON

---